
Specialist  
Services

If you need services and support for health issues 

related to your disability.

We have Specialist Services that can support you.

How Lifestyle Solutions can help

We have people to help with

•	 Assessments

•	 Therapy 

•	 Behaviour

•	 Chronic health issues

•	 Mental health and wellbeing

•	 Treatment you need because a Court has 

	 ordered it.



Our team include people like Occupational 

Therapists and Psychologists.

They can help with

•	 Anger management

•	 Problem solving

•	 Independent living.

NDIS

Speak to your Local Area Coordinator or LAC. 

Ask for Specialist Services in your NDIS plan.

For more information

1800 634 748

enquiry@lifestylesolutions.org.au

www.lifestylesolutions.org.au

This factsheet is written in a way that is easy to read.


